Datetime Callsign
1/24/2024 2:02 DAL8840
1/24/2024 6:05 UAL1651

1/24/2024 16:20 SWA3265
1/24/2024 21:01 SWA2277

Reg.
N661DN
N12114
N208WN
N7844A

A/C

B752
B752
B737
B737
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Dept/Dest RWY
KTPA/KFLL 19L
KTPA/KEW 19L
KTPA/KBUI 19L
KTPA/KDEI 19L

Dev. cause

FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED



